TGRS3Z-BQ/CQ
361
TG
R
S
3Z
-B
Q

Table 1
4 Main Technical Parameters
3 Type Designation
① Enterprise code
② Fast fuse
③ Design No.
④ AC and DC
⑤ Max. rated current of the fuse link
⑥ Voltage code B: DC250V/DC500V/AC500V/AC690V/DC750V/AC800V;
C: DC250V/DC500V/AC500V/AC690V/DC750V/AC800V;
⑦ Connection method Q: Bolted connection;    H: Onboard pin mounting (customized)
TG RS 3 Z - □ □ □
∣ ∣ ∣ ∣ ∣ ∣ ∣
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦
363
TG
R
S
3Z
-B
Q
/C
Q
No. Model Size code Voltage and breaking capacity Rated current A Power W Installation torque
25 TGRS3Z-300BQ/CQ 10A
300
100kA(AC500V/AV690V/
AC800V)
50kA(DC250V/DC500V/
DC750V)
10 1.8
Mounting bolt: M8
Recommended
torque: 11Nm
26 TGRS3Z-300BQ/CQ 16A 16 2.5
27 TGRS3Z-300BQ/CQ 20A 20 4
28 TGRS3Z-300BQ/CQ 25A 25 5.6
29 TGRS3Z-300BQ/CQ 32A 32 7
30 TGRS3Z-300BQ/CQ 40A
300
100kA(AC500V/AV690V/
AC800V)
50kA(DC250V/DC500V/
DC750V)
40 8
Mounting bolt: M8
Recommended
torque: 11Nm
31 TGRS3Z-300BQ/CQ 50A 50 10.5
32 TGRS3Z-300BQ/CQ 63A 63 11.8
33 TGRS3Z-300BQ/CQ 80A 80 19
34 TGRS3Z-300BQ/CQ 100A 100 22.5
35 TGRS3Z-300BQ/CQ 125A 125 24.8
36 TGRS3Z-300BQ/CQ 160A 160 35
37 TGRS3Z-300BQ/CQ 180A 180 37
38 TGRS3Z-300BQ/CQ 200A 200 38.5
39 TGRS3Z-300BQ/CQ 225A 225 39.6
40 TGRS3Z-300BQ/CQ 250A 250 44
41 TGRS3Z-300BQ/CQ 300A 300 55.7
42 TGRS3Z-300BQ/CQ 315A 315 58.5
43 TGRS3Z-400BQ/CQ 50A
400
100kA(AC500V/AV690V/
AC800V)
50kA(DC250V/DC500V/
DC750V)
50 13.7
Mounting bolt: M8
Recommended
torque: 11Nm
44 TGRS3Z-400BQ/CQ 63A 63 16.5
45 TGRS3Z-400BQ/CQ 70A 70 17.1
46 TGRS3Z-400BQ/CQ 80A 80 18.9